
Reading
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Ranger School

Ranger School

126

126

0

0

9

9

117

117

18

33

15

28

68

59

58

50

21

18

18

15

10

7

9

6

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

57

69

0

0

9

0

48

69

6

12

13

17

27

41

56

59

9

12

19

17

6

4

13

6

345

447

School: Ranger School
District: Tiverton
State: Rhode Island
Code: 33-33105

School Summary
2007-2008 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

57

69

0

0

9

0

48

69

9

24

19

35

27

32

56

46

7

11

15

16

5

2

10

3

345

450

Writing
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %


