

## School Summary 2007-2008 Students

School: Ranger School District: Tiverton State: Rhode Island Code: 33-33105

Reading	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested	Achievement Level								
	N	N	N	N	Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean
	IN				N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Scaled Score
Ranger School	126	0	9	117	18	15	68	58	21	18	10	9	
Beginning of Grade 3	57	0	9	48	6	13	27	56	9	19	6	13	345
Beginning of Grade 4	69	0	0	69	12	17	41	59	12	17	4	6	447

Mathematics	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested	Achievement Level								
	N	N	N	Ν	Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean
					Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Scaled Score
Ranger School	126	0	9	117	33	28	59	50	18	15	7	6	
Beginning of Grade 3	57	0	9	48	9	19	27	56	7	15	5	10	345
Beginning of Grade 4	69	0	0	69	24	35	32	46	11	16	2	3	450

Writing	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested	Achievement Level								
	N	N	N	N	Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean
					Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Scaled Score

Level 4 = Proficient with Distinction; Level 3 = Proficient; Level 2 = Partially Proficient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Proficient